m Department of Purchasing and Contracting

Change Order Request Form
DeKalb County

GEORGIA

User Department:

CEO and BOC
CPA No.: 1129360 Title: o yeral Legislative Lobbying Services
Effective Date: January 1, 2019 Expiration Date: December 31, 2022

Contract APPROVED Amount: $624,000.00

\ Contractor(s) \ Contract No. \ Amount Spent |
Dentons US, LLP 1129360 $569,025.00

User Department Recommendation: Renew [J Bid O
Justification:

Increase contract term to December 31, 2023 and funding by $156,000.00.

Zachary Willicams

Signed by: Zachary L. Williams 1 1 . 2 8 " 22
Date & Time: 29 Nov, 2022 09:51:42 EST
Department Director Signature Date
Funding: General [Hl] Enterprise [ | 3 Digit Fund Code

CIP Line Item No. (if applicable):

For Use by Purchasing and Contracting: Approve [ Deny [

Additional Comments:

Al Bo¥bc
/ e 11.28.22

Date & Time: 29 Nov, 2022 10:20:46 EST

Purchasing and Contracting Signature Date

P&C Approved 03/27/2019




